DA54XX_012 February 19, 2008 1
000054xx280 ECN 1055
MS54XX (RoHS*) MINIATURE SMD PRESSURE SENSOR
·  1, 7, and 12 bar absolute pressure range
·  Uncompensated
·  Piezoresistive silicon micromachined sensor
·  Miniature surface mount 6.2 x 6.4 mm
·  Low noise, high sensitivity, high linearity

PACKING TUBE OUTLINES
All measures in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS5401-AM Miniature Pressure Sensor 1 bar, high sensitivity
MS5401-BM Miniature Pressure Sensor 1 bar, high linearity
MS5407-AM Miniature Pressure Sensor 7 bar, high sensitivity
MS5412-BM Miniature Pressure Sensor 12 bar, high linearity
A = high sensitivity
B = high linearity
M = anticorrosive and antimagnetic stainless steel cap
Art.-Nr. 325401001